DESCRIPTION
TRAX is a multifunctional solution for transformer and substation
testing. TRAX applications range from power transformers, where
it offers several unique and outstanding features, to instrument
transformers, circuit breakers and many other substation
components.
TRAX includes a total of 10 generators each tuned to the
requirements of the specific test in which they are used. Combined

Transformer and substation test system
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRAX main units TRAX 280 TRAX 279 TRAX 220 TRAX 219
Current output [AC] 800 A 200 A
Touchscreen Yes No Yes No
Transformer testing application
Including:
	▪ Standard transformer (AJ-8010X)
	▪ Manual control app
	▪ Accessory packages 1 and 2.
10 m cables AJ-19090 AJ-19190 AJ-19290 AJ-19390
15 m cables AJ-19091 AJ-19191 AJ-19291 AJ-19391
20 m cables AJ-19092 AJ-19192 AJ-19292 AJ-19392
Primary testing application
Including: